

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Civil Review No. 98 of 2018

Subhash Chandra Sahu --- --- Petitioner
Versus
The State of Jharkhand & Ors. --- --- Opp. Parties

CORAM: Hon'ble Mr. Justice Rongon Mukhopadhyay
Hon'ble Mr. Justice Arun Kumar Rai

07/06.03.2025 None appears on behalf of the parties.
List on 25th April 2025.

(Rongon Mukhopadhyay, J.)

(Arun Kumar Rai, J.)

Shamim/